
SUN 17 APR 2016, START TIME 15:00

TRAP MEN
START LIST

SEMIFINAL

15105

Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

CZE12921

ESP13512

SVK19483

GUA14664

BEL10905

GBR14096

Legend D46AC3C8

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (4/17/2016 2:12:47 PM)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoPos

LIPTAK
Jiri

FERNANDEZ
Alberto

KOVACOCY
Marian

BROL CARDENAS
Jean Pierre

PEETERS
Yannick

LING
Edward
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